		Motor de Búsqueda de Datasheet de Componentes Electrónicos
    		   Spanish  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese

See detailed ordering and shipping information in the package
dimensions section on page 6 of this data sheet.
ORDERING INFORMATION
KEL52
ALYW
G
1
8
DFN8
MN SUFFIX
CASE 506AA
14
14
HL52
ALYWG
G
1
8
HEL52
ALYW
G
1
8
(Note: Microdot may be in either location)
H = MC10
K = MC100
4Y = MC10
2N = MC100
A = Assembly Location
L = Wafer Lot
Y = Year
W = Work Week
M = Date Code
G = Pb−Free Package
	Número de pieza similar - MC10EL52MNR4G
	Fabricante Electrónico	No. de pieza	Datasheet	Descripción Electrónicos
ON Semiconductor
MC10EL52
82Kb / 3P	   Differential Data and Clock D Flip-Flop
1996 REV 2
MC10EL52
170Kb / 8P	   5 V ECL Differential Data and Clock D Flip?륡lop
July, 2016 ??Rev. 7
MC10EL52D
82Kb / 3P	   Differential Data and Clock D Flip-Flop
1996 REV 2
MC10EL52D
202Kb / 20P	   Evaluation Board Manual for High Frequency SOIC 8
August, 2004 ??Rev. 1
MC10EL52DG
170Kb / 8P	   5 V ECL Differential Data and Clock D Flip?륡lop
July, 2016 ??Rev. 7
More results
	Descripción similar - MC10EL52MNR4G
	Fabricante Electrónico	No. de pieza	Datasheet	Descripción Electrónicos
ON Semiconductor
MC10EL51
152Kb / 9P	   5V ECL Differential Clock D Flip-Flop
December, 2006 ??Rev. 6
Micrel Semiconductor
SY10EP52V
117Kb / 7P	   5V/3.3V DIFFERENTIAL DATA AND CLOCK D FLIP-FLOP
ON Semiconductor
MC10EP51
76Kb / 8P	   3.3V / 5V ECL D Flip-Flop with Reset and Differential Clock